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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 10:55 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.94 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
MNE - 16 1:04.94 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
MNE - 14 1:09.36 Ivana Ćorović PVKJHN Skopje (MKD) 27.04.1997
MNE - 12 1:14.68 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Majdanpek (SRB) 06.07.1995
MNE - 10 1:20.93 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 1:18.37 354 35.34 43.03
2. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:19.17 344 35.39 43.78
3. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:28.46 246 40.27 48.19
4. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:36.98 187 43.53 53.45
5. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:40.42 168 46.80 53.62

DSQ Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK

12 - 13 godina

1. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1:13.01 438 R 34.42 38.59
2. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 1:13.25 434 R 33.98 39.27
3. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:18.15 357 35.19 42.96
4. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 1:22.22 307 36.44 45.78
5. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:23.88 289 39.60 44.28

14 - 15 godina

1. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 1:03.61 663 Q 30.27 33.34
2. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:09.59 506 Q 32.01 37.58
3. Vittoria Avento 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:16.38 383 36.19 40.19
4. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:21.63 313 38.68 42.95
5. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:26.66 262 41.86 44.80
6. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:33.68 207 41.93 51.75
7. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:40.44 168 46.83 53.61

16 - 17 godina

1. Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 1:05.90 596 Q 30.51 35.39
2. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 1:09.00 519 Q 33.33 35.67
3. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna, SA 1:12.78 442 Q 33.46 39.32
4. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:17.46 367 34.26 43.20
5. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 1:18.12 358 34.30 43.82
6. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:19.33 342 36.93 42.40

Otvoreno/Open

1. Zehra Duru Bılgın 02 Turkıye 1:03.06 681 Q 30.11 32.95
2. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 1:03.61 663 Q 30.27 33.34
3. Tina Čelik 01 Triglav, KR 1:04.83 626 Q 30.72 34.11
4. Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 1:05.90 596 Q 30.51 35.39
5. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 1:09.00 519 Q 33.33 35.67
6. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:09.59 506 Q 32.01 37.58
7. Zala Pogačar 04 Triglav, KR 1:09.73 503 Q 31.45 38.28
8. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna, SA 1:12.78 442 Q 33.46 39.32
9. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1:13.01 438 R 34.42 38.59

10. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 1:13.25 434 R 33.98 39.27
11. Vittoria Avento 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:16.38 383 36.19 40.19
12. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:17.46 367 34.26 43.20
13. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 1:18.12 358 34.30 43.82
14. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:18.15 357 35.19 42.96
15. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 1:18.37 354 35.34 43.03
16. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:19.17 344 35.39 43.78
17. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:19.33 342 36.93 42.40
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

18. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:21.63 313 38.68 42.95
19. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 1:22.22 307 36.44 45.78
20. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:23.88 289 39.60 44.28
21. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:26.66 262 41.86 44.80
22. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:28.46 246 40.27 48.19
23. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:33.68 207 41.93 51.75
24. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:36.98 187 43.53 53.45
25. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:40.42 168 46.80 53.62
26. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:40.44 168 46.83 53.61

DSQ Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK


